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MEMORANDUM
TO: The Commission
FROM: Robert D. Lenhard 78 S pizp
Vice-Chairman
DATE: December 7, 2006

The following meeting dates are submitted for your approval.

Executive Open

Tuesday, January 9 Thursday, January 11
Tuesday, January 23 Thursday, January 25
Tuesday, February 6 Thursday, February 8
Wednesday, February 21 Thursday, February 22
Tuesday, March 6 Thursday, March 8

Tuesday, March 20 Thursday, March 22



